
Alaska Line Builders LLC
PO Box 521405 Andy Korzeniewski, Estimator
Big Lake, AK 99652 232-0731, andyk@aklinebuilders.com
892-1550 Steve Foster, Owner/Manager

355-3440, steve@aklinebuilders.com

Current River Electric
9505 Lewis Loop Tyler Willis, Owner
Wasilla, AK 99654 357-4790

currentriver@live.com

Electric Power Constructors, Inc.
3871 W. Machen Road Ben Miebs, Construction Manager
Wasilla, AK 99623 830-7304, bmiebs@epconstructors.com
631-4702 Pam Conn

351-9784, pconn@epconstructors.com

Fullford Electric, Inc.
303 E. Van Horn Rd. Lael Fullford, President
Fairbanks, AK 99701 456-7356
456-7356 lael@fullfordelectric.com

Lineworks, LLC
PO Box 201146 Steve Horwatt or Nate Maki
Anchorage, AK 99501 240-0722, steve@lineworksalaska.com

841-6661, nate@lineworksalaska.com

Magnum Power, LLC
PO Box 355 Dan Ritola, President
Castle Rock, WA 98611 360-901-4642
360-967-2180 dan@magnumpowerllc.com

Michels Pacific Energy, Inc.
PO Box 15059 Julie Mardis
Tumwater, WA 98512 360-236-0472

mpebids@michels.us

MNK Lineco, LLC
3871 W. Machen Road, Bldg 2 Charles Kimmel
Wasilla, AK 99623 229-4146
229-4146 ckimmel@mnklineco.com

Northern Powerline Constructors, Inc.
7941 Sandlewood Place James Zehnder
Anchorage, AK 99507 344-3436 or 440-6635
344-3436 jamesz@northernpowerline.com

Sturgeon Electric Company, Inc.
1301 E. 64th Ave. Larry Rhymer, Alaska Operations Manager
Anchorage, AK 99518 907-250-8201
344-0321 lrhymer@myrgroup.com
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